
Organization Website LeadingAge MA Platinum Partner

4M Healthcare www.4-M.com LeadingAge MA Gold Partner

ADT Commercial www.adt.com/commercial LeadingAge MA Friend Level Members

AdvantageCare Rehabilitation www.feeltheadvantage.com
Alliance Health Management Services www.Alliancehhs.org
Amenta Emma Architect www.amentaemma.com/
Atlantic Charter www.atlanticcharter.com
Boston Textile Co., Inc. www.bostontextile.com
CapTel Outreach www.CapTel.com
CLA www.claconnect.com
CTR Maine www.ctrmaine.com
Cutler Associates www.CutlerDB.com
Daniels Equipment Company, Inc www.DanielsEquipment.com
DiMella Shaffer www.dimellashaffer.com
EGA Architect, P.C. www.ega.net
Eisenstein Flaherty www.efseniorcare.com
Eklego Workforce Solutions www.eklegoworkforce.com
Fully Managed www.fullymanaged.com/solutions/senior-care/
Geriatric Medical www.gerimed.com
H&R Healthcare, LP www.handrhealthcare.com
Hampden Park Capital & Consulting www.hampden-park.com
Harmony Healthcare International, Inc. (HHI) www.harmony-healthcare.com
HJ Sims www.hjsims.com
HPS www.hpsgpo.com
Lavallee Brensinger Architects www.LBPA.com
Legacy Lifecare Consulting www.legacylifecare.org
LTC Matters www.ltc-matters.org
Massachusetts Relay www.mass.gov/massrelay
McKesson MedicalSurgical www.mckesson.com
Medical Recruitment Specialists, LLC www.medrecruitment.com/
Medline Industries www.medline.com
NexDine www.nexdine.com
Performance Healthcare Services www.performancehs.net
PharmScript of Massachusetts www.pharmscript.com
PointClickCare www.pointclickcare.com
PowerOptions www.poweroptions.org
Preferred Therapy Solutions www.preftherapy.com
Pro Medical East www.promedeast.com
Radius Executive IT Solutions www.RadiusITS.com
Raintech Sound and Communications, Inc www.raintechinc.com
Rendever www.rendever.com
Sallop www.sallop.com
Select Rehabilitation Inc. www.selectrehab.com
Sentenia Systems Inc. www.sentenia.net
Skyscape www.skyscape.com
SMD Inc www.smdinc.net
Sophia Snow Place/Parterre Landscape Design www.sophiasnowplace.org
Stotler Hayes Group www.stotlerhayes.com
Strategic Care Solutions, LLC www.strategiccares.com
Symbria www.symbria.com
TridentCare www.TridentCare.com
Trinity Rehab Services www.trinityrehabservices.com
UMass Boston Gerontology www.gerontology.umb.edu
Unitex Healthcare Laundry Services www.unitex.com
Value First www.value1stonline.com
Wayforth www.WayForth.com
Ziegler www.ziegler.com


